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03/11/2019

520665

530228

501957

502189

532697

502354

508666

522683

514758

546894

22087278

22087283

22087279

22087287

22087286

22087280

22087281

22087282

22087284

22087285

551137

520645

524001

531063

502235

547612

525090

524063

552967

523679

Argentre Us 2

Averton Es 1

Ent.Gorron 1

Ent.Javron 1

La Bazoge-
Belgeard 1

Le Genest Us 1

Ent.Louverne 1

Montenay Aso 1

St Georges But. V. 
1

Ent.Cuille-St Poix 1

Astille-Cosmes Fc 
1

Villiers Charl. Us 1

Le Ham Sc 1

Forcé Us 1

St Berthevin Us 1

Meral-Cosse Us 1

Neau As 1

Laval Finances As 
1

Landivy-Pontmain 
1

St Christophe L. Es 
1

Dimanche

53172.1

53177.1

53173.1

53181.1

53180.1

53174.1

53175.1

53176.1

53178.1

53179.1

Challenge De District Vétérans / Phase 1

Stade Des Sports N°1

Stade Municipal

Complexe Sportif Maurice Dufour

Stade Madeleine Moulin

Stade Municipal

Stade Municipal N°1

Stade Municipal 1

Stade Municipal 1

Stade De Guinefolle N° 1

Stade Municipal 1

Poule Unique 688

09H30

09H30

09H30

09H30

09H30

09H30

09H30

09H30

09H30

09H30

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

J1

Terrain Honneur

Terrain Honneur

Chemin Du Rocher

1 Rue Du Stade

Rue Du Maine

Rue De Normandie

Rue Serpentine - R.D. 253

9 Rue Des Sports

Rue Pierre Bourre

Rue Du Stade

Rue D'Oisseau

Rue D'Anjou

Le Bourg

La Martinais

53210 ARGENTRE

53700 AVERTON

53120 GORRON

53250 NEUILLY LE VENDIN

53440 LA BAZOGE 
MONTPINCON

53940 LE GENEST ST ISLE

53950 LOUVERNE

53500 MONTENAY

53100 ST GEORGES 
BUTTAVENT

53540 CUILLE
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